Features
PWS-472 with
Infrared Thermometer
5" Industrial-Grade Handheld Terminal
with ARM® Cortex™-A53 Quad-Core
Processor and Infrared Thermometer
� Integrated infrared thermometer supports rapid temperature data collection
and storage

Storage Temperature -30 ~ 70 °C/-22 ~ 158 °F
IP Rating IP65
Ordering Information
Part Number
Configuration
CPU LCD Memory Storage Rear CAM Wi-Fi BT GNSS 4G NFC TMR Barcode Scanner OS
PWS-472-C40 Cortex-A53 5" 2 GB 16 GB Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes (SE4750) Android 5.1
Packing List
Part Number Description
PWS-472-BAT100E 1 x 3.7V 3200mAH lithium-polymer battery
N/A 1 x Hand strap
N/A 1 x USB to Micro USB cable
N/A 1 x USB adapter
Dimensions Unit: mm
 1
60
.0
0
 82.00
34.95
32.44
20.85
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 11-Nov-2019
www.advantech.com/digital-logistics/ Online Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PWS-470-VCRADLE00E Docking station with battery charger only
PWS-472-BAT100E 3.7V/3200mAh lithium-polymer battery
PWS-472-BAG100E Tablet holster
PWS-472-MBC100E Multi-bay battery charger
1654013554-01 Micro USB magnetic male connector
1700001524 Power cord of multi-bay battery charger (USA) UL 3P
10A 125V 183 cm
1700008921 Power cord of multi-bay battery charger (Japan) PSE
3P 7A 125V 183 cm
1700019146 Power cord of multi-bay battery charger (China) CCC
3P 10A 250V 183 cm
1700018553 Power cord of multi-bay battery charger (NZ/AU) SAA
3P 10A 250V 183 cm
170203180A Power cord of multi-bay battery charger (UK) BSI 3P
10A 250V 183 cm
170203183C Power cord of multi-bay battery charger (EU) 3P 2.5A
250V 183 cm
Note: The PWS-472 peripherals do not support the PWS-472 UHF RFID reader.
163.97
93
.1
2